
7/11/22, 9:11 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8818448 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8818448

Procuring Entity NATIONAL WAGES AND PRODUCTIVITY COMMISSION

Title Procurement of Refrigerators

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

SVP-2022-07-047

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Small Value
Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Appliances

Approved
Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 70,000.00 

Delivery
Period:

Client
Agency:

Contact
Person:

Sarahata Muti Salacop
Procurement Unit Head
2/F DY International Bldg., San Marcelino
cor.
Gen. Malvar Sts.,
Malate
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1004
63-2-85275171
63-2-5275522
bac@produktiboatsahod.onmicrosoft.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 2

Date Published 09/07/2022

Last Updated / Time 09/07/2022 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 18/07/2022 13:00 PM

Description
 
Total Approved Budget : Php 70,000.00

Two (2) units Refrigerator (Php 60,000.00)

Specifications:
Capacity: at least 10 cubic feet
Type: Two Doors
Wattage: 60 - 120 watts
Technology: Inverter
Color: Silver or White or Black
Frost System: No Frost
Warranty: 1 year on parts/labor and 10 years on compressor

One (1) unit Personal Refrigerator (Php 10,000.00)

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


7/11/22, 9:11 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8818448 2/2

Specifications :
Capacity: 2.8 - 4.0 cubic feet
Type: Single Door
Wattage: 50 - 75 watts
Color: Silver or White or Black
Frost System: Manual
Warranty: 1 year on parts/labor and 10 years on compressor

Attach BROCHURE upon submission of quotation.

> Submit/attach complete valid procurement documents (preferably in Portable Document Format/PDF) as required
by 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of RA 9184 and other GPPB issuances:
1. Mayor's Permit and PhilGEPS Certification number upon submission of quotation;
2.Only Bidders who are found compliant with initial submissions shall be required to submit the Omnibus Sworn
Statement, which must be submitted within two (2) days from notice that initial submissions are compliant

> Non submission of said documents would mean disqualification

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION. PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT, OTHERWISE
BANK CHARGE SHALL BE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE WINNING BIDDER

Created by Sarahata Muti Salacop

Date Created 07/07/2022

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help |
Contact Us
|
Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

